Information subject to change 1 of 2
Printer Type Part Number Width Length Rolls / Case
Automated Packaging Wax W90076LIAN 76mm (2.99") 2001' 12
Automated Packaging Wax W90102LIAN 102mm (4.02") 2001' 12
Datamax / Sato Wax W90040CIS 40mm (1.57") 1181' 36
Datamax / Sato Wax W90053CIS 53mm (2.09") 1181' 48
Datamax / Sato Wax W90064CIS 64mm (2.52") 1181' 36
Datamax / Sato Wax W90076CIS 76mm (2.99") 1181' 36
Datamax / Sato Wax W90083CIS 83mm (3.27") 1181' 24
Datamax / Sato Wax W90090CIS 90mm (3.54") 1181' 24
Datamax / Sato Wax W90102CIS 102mm (4.02") 1181' 24
Datamax / Sato Wax W90110CIS 110mm (4.33") 1181' 24
Datamax / Sato Wax W90114CIS 114mm (4.49") 1181' 24
Datamax / Sato Wax W90152CIS 152mm (5.98") 1181' 12
Datamax / Sato Wax W90165CIS 165mm (6.50") 1181' 12
Datamax / Sato Wax W90053DIS 53mm (2.09") 1345' 48
Datamax / Sato Wax W90076DIS 76mm (2.99") 1345' 36
Datamax / Sato Wax W90102DIS 102mm (4.02") 1345' 24
Datamax / Sato Wax W90110DIS 110mm (4.33") 1345' 24
Datamax / Sato Wax W90114DIS 114mm (4.49") 1345' 24
Datamax / Sato Wax W90130DIS 130mm (5.12") 1345' 12
Datamax / Sato Wax W90152DIS 152mm (5.98") 1345' 12
Datamax / Sato Wax W90165DIS 165mm (6.50") 1345' 12
Datamax / Sato Wax W90110EIS 110mm (4.33") 1476' 24
Datamax / Sato Wax W90220EIS 220mm (8.66") 1476' 12
Datamax / Sato Wax / Resin M95053CIS 53mm (2.09") 1181' 48
Datamax / Sato Wax / Resin M95076CIS 76mm (2.99") 1181' 36
Datamax / Sato Wax / Resin M95102CIS 102mm (4.02") 1181' 24
Datamax / Sato Wax / Resin M95110CIS 110mm (4.33") 1181' 24
Datamax / Sato Wax / Resin M95165CIS 165mm (6.50") 1181' 12
Datamax / Sato Wax / Resin B324053CIS 53mm (2.09") 1181' 6
Datamax / Sato Wax / Resin B324076CIS 76mm (2.99") 1181' 6
Datamax / Sato Wax / Resin B324102CIS 102mm (4.02") 1181' 6
Datamax / Sato Wax / Resin B324110CIS 110mm (4.33") 1181' 6
Datamax / Sato Wax / Resin B324152CIS 152mm (5.98") 1181' 6
Eltron Wax W94110POE 110mm (4.33") 299' 48
Eltron Wax W94110MOE 110mm (4.33") 243' 48
Monarch Wax W90055TOM 55mm (2.17") 1969' 12
Monarch Wax W90080TOM 80mm (3.15") 1969' 12
Monarch Wax W90110TOM 110mm (4.33") 1969' 12
Near Edge Wax M99055TIS 55mm (2.17") 1969' 24
Printronix Wax W90110WOS 110mm (4.33") 2051' 12
Printronix Wax W90104GOS 104mm(4.09") 509' 24
Printronix Wax M95104GOS 104mm(4.09") 509' 24
TEC Wax M99076TOS 76mm (2.99") 1969' 24
TEC Wax M99106TOS 110mm (4.33") 1969' 12
TEC Wax M99130TOS 130mm(5.12") 1969' 12
Zebra Wax W90060BOS 60mm (2.36") 984' 36
W90 Most commonly used WAX ribbon
B324 Most commonly used RESIN ribbon
Liberty Marking Systems
ITW Ribbon Choices Sorted by Printer Type
To Place Orders
Phone 513-530-9270
Information subject to change 2 of 2
Printer Type Part Number Width Length Rolls / Case
W90 Most commonly used WAX ribbon
B324 Most commonly used RESIN ribbon
Liberty Marking Systems
ITW Ribbon Choices Sorted by Printer Type
Zebra Wax W90080BOS 80mm (3.15") 984' 24
Zebra Wax W90102BOS 102mm (4.02") 984' 24
Zebra Wax W90110BOS 110mm (4.33") 984' 24
Zebra Wax W90130BOS 130mm (5.12") 984' 12
Zebra Wax W90165BOS 165mm (6.50") 984' 12
Zebra Wax W90040EOS 40mm (1.57") 1476' 36
Zebra Wax W90060EOS 60mm (2.36") 1476' 36
Zebra Wax W90064EOS 64mm (2.52") 1476' 36
Zebra Wax W90080EOS 80mm (3.15") 1476' 24
Zebra Wax W90083EOS 83mm (3.27") 1476' 24
Zebra Wax W90090EOS 90mm (3.54") 1476' 24
Zebra Wax W90102EOS 102mm (4.02") 1476' 24
Zebra Wax W90110EOS 110mm (4.33") 1476' 24
Zebra Wax W90130EOS 130mm (5.12") 1476' 12
Zebra Wax W90152EOS 152mm (5.98") 1476' 12
Zebra Wax W90165EOS 165mm (6.50") 1476' 12
Zebra Wax W90180EOS 180mm (7.09") 1476' 12
Zebra Wax W90220EOS 220mm (8.66") 1476' 12
Zebra Wax/Resin M95080BOS 80mm (3.15") 984' 24
Zebra Wax/Resin M95110BOS 110mm (4.33") 984' 24
Zebra Wax/Resin M95083EOS 83mm (3.27") 1476' 24
Zebra Wax/Resin M95090EOS 90mm (3.54") 1476' 24
Zebra Wax/Resin M95110EOS 110mm (4.33") 1476' 24
Zebra Wax/Resin M95130EOS 130mm (5.12") 1476' 12
Zebra Wax/Resin M95165EOS 165mm (6.50") 1476' 12
Zebra Wax/Resin M95220EOS 220mm (8.66") 1476' 12
Zebra Resin B324064BOS 64mm (2.52") 984' 6
Zebra Resin B324080BOS 80mm (3.15") 984' 6
Zebra Resin B324102BOS 102mm (4.02") 984' 6
Zebra Resin B324110BOS 110mm (4.33") 984' 6
Zebra Resin B324130BOS 130mm (5.12") 984' 6
Zebra Resin B324152BOS 152mm (5.98") 984' 6
Zebra Resin B324064EOS 64mm (2.52") 1476' 6
Zebra Resin B324080EOS 80mm (3.15") 1476' 6
Zebra Resin B324102EOS 102mm (4.02") 1476' 6
Zebra Resin B324110EOS 110mm (4.33") 1476' 6
Zebra Resin B324130EOS 130mm (5.12") 1476' 6
To Place Orders
Phone 513-530-9270